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The Planning and Zoning Board Meeting is normally scheduled every second Monday of the 

month and is located at 17011 N.E. 19th Avenue, North Miami Beach, FL at City Hall on the 2nd 

Floor, Council Chambers. The Board consists of seven members that hear matters of rezoning, 

land use, variance, comprehensive planning and plan amendments, or zoning and amendments to 

the Zoning and Land Development Code. Below are the Planning and Zoning Board Meeting 

Dates for the 2020:  

 

2020 Planning & Zoning Board 

Submission Deadlines 

2020 Planning and Zoning Board 

Meetings 
December 19, 2019 Monday, January 13, 2020 

January 15, 2020 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 

February 12, 2020 Monday, March 9, 2020 

March 11, 2020 Monday, April 6, 2020 

April 20, 2020 Monday, May 11, 2020 

May 18, 2020 Monday, June 8, 2020 

June 17, 2020 Monday, July 13, 2020 

July 15, 2020 Monday, August 10, 2020 

August 19, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 

September 15, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

October 13, 2020 Monday, November 9, 2020 

November 10, 2020 Monday, December 7, 2020 


